2023 Holiday Closing Schedule

Beginnings and Beyond is closed on the following holidays: New Year's Day, Martin Luther King Day,
Good Friday, Memorial Day, Juneteenth, Independence Day, Labor Day, Veteran's Day,
Thanksgiving Day, the day after Thanksgiving, Christmas Eve, Christmas Day, the day after
Christmas, and New Year's Eve. If the holiday occurs on a Sunday, the center may be closed on
Monday after. If the holiday occurs on a Saturday, the center may be closed the Friday before.
We close for 2 service days per year. We reserve the right to add any closure days to the
schedule and will give as much advance notice as possible.

Martin Luther King Day ~ Monday, January 16™

In Service Day for Cowgill Street location ~ Friday, February 10™
In Service Day for Buckson Drive location ~ Friday, February 17™
In Service Day for Ludlow Lane location ~ Friday, February 24™

Good Friday ~ Friday, April 7™

Memorial Day ~ Monday, May 29™

Pre-K 6raduation Day ~ Wednesday June 14™ ~ Center closes at 12 pm
Juneteenth ~ Monday, June 19™

Independence Day ~ Tuesday, July 4™

Labor Day ~ Monday, September 4™

In Service Day for Cowgill Street location ~ Friday, September 15™
In Service Day for Buckson Drive location ~ Friday, September 22™
In Service Day for Ludlow Lane location ~ Friday, September 29™

Veteran's Day ~ Observed Friday, November 10™

Thanksgiving Day ~ Thursday, November 23™

The Day after Thanksgiving ~ Friday, November 24™
Friday Before Christmas ~ Friday, December 22™
Christmas Day ~ Monday, December 25™

Day after Christmas ~ Tuesday, December 26™



